XR90
PMAFLEX		 X-Serie
application •	 for dynamically moving conduit systems
	 in robotics and automation industry
material •	 outer, intermediate and inner layer made from
	 high-grade, specially formulated polyamide 12
characteristics •	 with wear indication function
•	 high resistance to continuous bending

X	 = 	 multi layer	 Mehrschicht
R90	 = 	 type	 Typ
G 	 = 	 coarse profile	 Grobprofil
36 	 = 	 nominal width	 Nennweite
B 	 = 	 colour-black  	 Farbe schwarz
		  (outer layer)	 (Aussenschicht)
R 	 = 	 colour-red	 Farbe rot
		  (inner layer)	 (Innenschicht)
R90 - 36 BX RG
order no. conduit size rec. fitting thread dimensions in mm (nom.) weight packing unit
	 black NW metr. metric PG 	 d1 d2 stat. R. dyn. R. kg/100 m metre
Bestell-Nr. Rohrgrösse empf. Verschraubungs-
Gewinde
Dimensionen in mm (nom.) Gewicht Verp.-Einheit
	 schwarz NW metr. metrisch PG 	 d1 d2 stat. R. dyn. R. kg/100 m Meter
	 XR90T-17BR 17 20 	M20 16 	 16.0 21.0 	 30 	 65 	 7.5 	 50
	 XR90G-17BR 17 20 	M20 16 	 16.8 21.0 	 30 	 80 	 7.5 	 50
	 XR90T-23BR 23 25 	M25 21 	 22.6 28.4 	 35 	 90 	 12.0 	 50
	 XR90G-23BR 23 25 	M25 21 	 22.7 28.4 	 40 	 100 	 12.0 	 50
	 XR90T-29BR 29 32 M32 / M40 29 	 29.0 34.3 	 45 	 110 	 15.0 	 50
	 XR90G-29BR 29 32 M32 / M40 29 	 29.1 34.3 	 50 	 120 	 15.0 	 50
	 XR90G-36BR 36 40 M40 / M50 36 	 36.8 42.2 	 60 	 180 	 19.0 	 30
	 XR90G-48BR 48 50 M50 / M63 48 	 47.3 54.2 	 70 	 200 	 25.0 	 30
	 XR90G-56BR 56 68 PMAGRIP /  PMAROBO 	 56.3 67.3 	 110 	 270 	 33.0 	 30
	 XR90G-70BR 70 80 PMAGRIP /  PMAROBO 	 67.4 79.8 	 150 	 350 	 46.0 	 30
	 Our customer service dept. or local distribution partner will be pleased to help you concerning product availability and lead time
	 Unser Kundendienst oder die lokale PMA-Vertretung gibt Ihnen über die Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit gerne Auskunft
Dimensions	 Dimensionen stat. R.	 =	 lowest recommended bending radius